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KIA PLATINUM CUP

Imie i nazwisko
SERAFIN Kamil
TOKAR Filip

WROBEL Konrad
WIERZBICKI Nikodem
BOREK Dawid
JABLONSKI Szymon
KEIL Jan Lukas
VOGEL Adrienn
BEGIER Marek
OLEJNICZAK Aleksander
DWERNICKI Jakub
BOREK Patryk
SIEMASZKO Milosz
KRAJNYAK Petra
GANOWSKI Marcin
JURECKI Jacek

15.06.218r.
Poz. Nr.
1 10
2 20
3 69
4 33
5 21
6 66
7 9
8 4
9 15
10 11
11 22
12 3
13 7
14 77
15 16
16 99
17 98

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit.

WICHER Marek

Race director : Stawomir PYTLAK
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3 RUNDA KIA PLATINUM CUP
15-17.06.2018
TOR ,POZNAN"

Nat.
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
GER
HUN
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
HUN
POL
POL

POL
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Classification
Nailepszy czas okr
2:03.520
2:03.670
2:03.736
2:04.155
2:04.362
2:04.373
2:04.393
2:04.506
2:04.981
2:05.032
2:05.205
2:06.017
2:06.047
2:06.062
2:06.336
2:06.747
2:09.103

Race start: 15.06.2018 10:11:56

Posting Time : 10:37

Chief of the Stewards : Krzysztof STUDZINSKI
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Tor POZNAN, Friday 15 June 2018

Roznica

00.150
00.216
00.635
00.842
00.853
00.873
00.986
01.461
01.512
01.685
02.497
02.527
02.542
02.816
03.227
05.583

Model

KIA Picanto
KIA Picanto
KIA Picanto
KIA Picanto
KIA Picanto
KIA Picanto
KIA Picanto
KIA Picanto
KIA Picanto
KIA Picanto
KIA Picanto
KIA Picanto
KIA Picanto
KIA Picanto
KIA Picanto
KIA Picanto

KIA Picanto

Klasa

KPC
KPC
KPC
KPC
KPC

KPC
KPC
KPC
KPC
KPC
KPC
KPC
KPC
KPC*
KPC*

Race finish: 15.06.2018 10:35:26

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

Chief timekeeper : Tomasz KEDZIORA

POZnan
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